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SPIDAN 25773
LOBRO 305967
OE Nr. 1K0498203D/7H0498203/7L.0498203/95534990400
Article Description Boot Kit
Fitting Position Wheel Side
Make Model Year
AUDI A3 06/03>
A3 Cabrio 04/08>
A3 Cabrio Quattro 03/14>
A3 Quattro 05/13>
A3 Sportback 09/04>
A3 Sportback Quattro 02/13>
A4 11/05-03/08
A4 Cabrio 06/06-03/09
Q3 09/11>
Q3 Quattro 06/11>
Q7 Quattro 03/06-08/15
RS3 Sportback Quattro 01/11-12/12
RSQ3 Quattro 05/13>
33 Cabric Quattro 05/14>
33 Quattro 10/12>
S3 Sportback Quattro 10/12>
1T 05/10>
TT Quattro 05/10-06/14
TTRS Quattro 07/09-06/14
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AUDI

PORSCHE

SEAT

SKODA

VOLKSWAGEN

TTS Quattro
Cayenne

Altea

Altea Freetrack
Altea XL

Leon

Leon SC

Leon ST
Toledo

Octavia
Octavia Scout
Superb

Yeti

Amarok

Beetle

Bjalla

CC

Caddy

Caddy Maxi
California
Campmobile
Caravelle

Eos

Golf

Golf Alltrack

Golf Cabrio

Golf Estate/Variant
Golf Plus

Golf Sportsvan
Jetta

Multivan

Passat

Passat Alltrack
Passat CC

Passat Estate/Variant
Scirocco

Tiguan

Touareg

Touran
Transporter
Transporter Shuttle

05/08-06/14
08/02-12/10

03/04>
05/09-10/10
05/06>
05/06-08/13
03/13>
10/12>
04/04-05/09

10/05>
05/13>
03/08-05/15
05/10>

11/09-10/13
12/10>
04/11>
11711>
02/04>
11/07>
05/07>
03/04-08/15
04/03-11/15
05/06>
10/03-12/13
12114>
05/12>
01/15>
01/05-08/14
02/14>
06/06-07/14
04/03-11/15
03/05-12/14
08/10-12/14
02/08-12/11
03/05-12/14
05/09-05/14
11/07>
11/02-12/10
02/03-01/13
04/03-08/15
04/03-08/15
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